No Description Available
141021
Global Commercial Alias 141021
Product ID 7B141021
ABB Type Designation P4B520-ISAF-307LE-HT
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
P4B520-ISAF-307LE-HTABB Type Designation
4.5 inBase to Center Height
Mounted BearingBearing Component
Type
Spherical RollerBearing Type
Diameter 0.75 inBolt Size
2.38 inBolt Width
Maximum 13.13 in
Minimum 11.63 in
Bolt to Bolt
4.17 inBore Length
United States (US)Country of Origin
1/3141021
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
84823000Customs Tariff Number
65500 lbfDynamic Load Capacity
Expansion (Float)Expansion Capability
UndefinedFrame Size
141021Global Commercial Alias
MobilGrease HTS #2Grease Name
65.74 lbGross Weight
SplitHousing Construction
SAFHousing Dimensional
Standard
Cast IronHousing Material
Four-Bolt Pillow BlockHousing Type
SteelInsert Material
GreaseLubrication
NoMade To Order
2600 r/minMaximum Speed
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARINGSProduct Name
0 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 inProduct Net Height
65.74 lbProduct Net Weight
0 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
YesRelubricatable
LabyrinthSealing Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
YesSensor Ready
Push-Pull AdapterShaft Attachment
3.4375 inShaft Diameter
81500 lbfStatic Load Capacity
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
YesSuitable for High
Temperature Application
HD-350Take Up Frame Size
2/3141021
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
3/3141021
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26